
CT Lightning 18 U Moskal 
2022 Pennsbury Player Profiles 

 

Manager's Name Marci Moskal 

CT Lightning 18 U Moskal Manager's Address 130 Sunset Ridge Drive 

Manager's City, State, Zip Southington, CT 06489 

Manager's Phone 860-276-7869 Team Colors: Royal Blue, White, Black 

Manager's e-mail twinstertwo@cox.net Team Web Site: http://www.sgsl.info/ 

#
 

PLAYERS NAME 
H

ig
h

 S
ch

o
o

l  
G

ra
d

u
at

io
n

 Y
e

ar
 

 

Th
ro

w
s/

H
it

s 

(L
,R

,S
) 

P
o

si
ti

o
n

s/
 

P
ri

m
ar

y 
Fi

rs
t 

C
o

m
m

it
te

d
 (

Y
/N

) 

SA
T/

A
C

T 

G
P

A
 

City/State Player's Phone PLAYERS Email 

6 Elyse Picard 2023 R/R C/SS N  4.1 Southington, CT  860-302-8575 elyse.picard@gmail.com 

7 Stella Blanchard 2023 R/R P/OF N  3.9 Southington, CT 860-797-5783 stellablanchard7@gmail.com 

9 Madison Hinkley 2022 R/R 2ND/OF Y  3.8 Somers, CT 860-815-2042 madisonhinkley2022@yahoo.com 

11 Nicole Szuba 2023 R/R 3RD /SS/OF Y  3.9 Southington, CT 860-538-1933 szubanicole@gmail.com 

15 Morgan Lasek 2023 R/R RF N  3.8 Southington, CT 860-993-7624 morganlasek@gmail.com 

16 Juliana Janezic  2023 R/R P/SS N  4.0 Southington, CT 860-384-2690 julianamariej@icloud.com 

20 Alexis Real 2023 R/R P/3RD N  4.1 Vernon, CT 860-534-1487 lexi.27real@gmail.com 

21 Hailey Zaczynski 2023 R/R 1ST / OF N  4.3 Southington, CT 860-681-2694 hzaczynski21@cox.net 

22 Emma Quint 2023 R/R 3RD/OF N  4.1 Southington, CT 860-808-9422 emq22@icloud.com 

27 Sydney Miranda 2023 R/R 2ND/ 1ST  N  4.0 West Hartford, CT 860-993-2625 samsight100@gmail.com 

31 Lorelei Stancavage 2023 R/R C/2ND  N  3.9 Bristol, CT 860-461-6334 loreleistancavage@yahoo.com 

35 Emily Moskal 2023 R/S CF/LF N  3.9 Southington, CT 860-538-0321 emilymoskal@icloud.com 

 

http://www.sgsl.info/

